        NOTES :
*1
Checked
SUPPLIER :
REV.
    SHEET A TO 1
File Name : FR1R00.XLS
Approved

Walsin Technology Corporation
Page 15 of 16 AS_RFANT5220110A0T_03  Feb-2003
ORDERING CODE
RF  ANT  522011  0 A 0 - T
Walsin
RF
device
 Product
code
ANT :
Antenna
 Dimension code
Per 2 digits of
Length, Width,
Thickness :
e.g. :
522011 = Length
52, Width 20,
Thickness 11
 Unit of
dimension
0 : 0.1 mm
1 : 1.0 mm
Application
A : 2.4GHZ ISM
Band
Specification
Code from 0 ~ 9
dependent on
different electrical
specification
 Packing
T : 7” Reeled
G : 10” Reeled
B : Bulk
X : SFC product
PACKAGING
Plastic Tape specifications (unit :mm)